FORMULA DELUXE 380 - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
861 769 600
860 501 300
861 769 300
861 767 500

Canada Us Europe
1384 1385 -
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)

Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Hitch

Ski proactive control (for steel skis only)
Convertible seat

High altitude



FORMULA DELUXE 500 - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
861 765 200
861 769 600
860 501 300
861 769 300
861 767 400
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1386 1387 -
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Non-skid strips (black B-160)

Hitch

Ski proactive control (for steel skis only)
Convertible seat

High altitude

Long track extension (SC-10)



FORMULA DELUXE 500 LC - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 769 300
860 501 800
861 767 300
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1377 1378 1379
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Hitch

High profile track

Convertible seat

ACM suspension

High altitude

Long track extension (SC-10)



FORMULA DELUXE 583 - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 769 300
861 767 200
861 770 600
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1380 1381 -
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Hitch

High profile track

Convertible seat

High altitude

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



FORMULA DELUXE 670 - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
861 769 600
861 769 300
861 767 100

Canada Us Europe
1382 1383 -
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Hitch

Convertible seat

High altitude



FORMULA S - 1999

P/N

861 766 400
860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
860 501 300
861 769 300
861 767 500

Canada Us Europe
1351 1351 1353
Description

Electric starter

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

Ski proactive control (for steel skis only)
Convertible seat

High altitude



FORMULA SL - 1999

P/N

861 766 300
860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
860 501 300
861 769 300
861 767 400

Canada Us Europe
1348 1349 1350
Description

Electric starter

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

Ski proactive control (for steel skis only)
Convertible seat

High altitude



FORMULA Z 500 - 1999

P/N

861 504 300
860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 769 300
860 501 800
861 767 300
861 770 600
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1388 1389 1458
Description

Electric starter

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

High profile track

Convertible seat

ACM suspension

High altitude

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



FORMULA Z 583 - 1999

P/N

861 504 300
860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 769 300
861 767 200
861 770 600
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1391 1392 -
Description

Electric starter

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

High profile track

Convertible seat

High altitude

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



FORMULA Z 670 - 1999

P/N

861 504 300
860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
861 769 300
861 767 100

Canada Us Europe
1393 1394 1395
Description

Electric starter

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

Convertible seat

High altitude



4 Quit

FORMULA Il 600 - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 800 900
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 504 500
861 769 300
860 701 800
861 771 400
861 770 600
861 767 000
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1396 1397 1398
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Bulkhead protector

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

High profile track

Electric starter

Convertible seat

Adjustable backrest

Mirror

High profile track

High altitude

Long track extension (SC-10)



4 Quit

FORMULA Il 700 - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 800 900
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 300
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 504 500
860 701 800
861 766 900
861 771 400
861 770 600
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1399 1400 -
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Bulkhead protector

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector
Convertible seat

Hitch

High profile track

Electric starter

Adjustable backrest

High altitude

Mirror

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



4 Quit

FORMULA Il 800 - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 800 900
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 504 500
861 769 300
860 701 800
861 766 800
861 771 400
861 770 600
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1401 1402 -
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Bulkhead protector

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

High profile track

Electric starter

Convertible seat

Adjustable backrest

High altitude

Mirror

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



GRAND TOURING 500 - 1999

Canada Us Europe
1367 1368 1369
P/N Description

861 765 200 Non-skid strips (black B-160)

860 703 300 Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
860 703 400 Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
860 704 900 Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
861 768 300 High altitude

860 305 300 Rear suspension air shock




GRAND TOURING 583 - 1999

Canada Us Europe
1370 1371 1372
P/N Description

861 765 200 Non-skid strips (black B-160)

860 703 300 Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
860 703 400 Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
860 704 900 Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
861 768 200 High altitude

860 305 300 Rear suspension air shock




GRAND TOURING 700 - 1999

P/N

861 768 100
861 800 900
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 305 300

Canada Us Europe
1373 1373 1374
Description

High altitude

Bulkhead protector

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Rear suspension air shock



GRAND TOURING SE - 1999

P/N

861 800 900
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900

861 768 000
590 122 000

Canada Us Europe
1375 1375 1376
Description

Bulkhead protector

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
High altitude

Carburetors/TRA clutch recalibration



MACH Z -

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 800 900
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 504 400
861 769 300
860 701 800
861 766 600
861 771 400
861 770 600
861 770 700

1999

Canada Us Europe
1418 1435 1419
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Bulkhead protector

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

High profile track

Electric starter

Convertible seat

Adjustable backrest

High altitude

Mirror

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



MACH Z R - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 800 900
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 504 400
861 769 300
860 701 800
861 766 600
861 771 400
861 770 600
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1439 1440 1441
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Bulkhead protector

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

High profile track

Electric starter

Convertible seat

Adjustable backrest

High altitude

Mirror

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



MACH Z LT - 1999

P/N

861 800 900
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
861 769 800
861 504 400
860 701 800
861 766 600
861 771 400

Canada Us Europe
1420 1436 -
Description

Bulkhead protector

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

Luggage rack

Electric starter

Adjustable backrest

High altitude

Mirror



MACH Z LT R - 1999

P/N

861 800 900
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
861 769 800
861 504 400
860 701 800
861 766 600
861 771 400

Canada Us Europe
1445 1446 1447
Description

Bulkhead protector

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

Luggage rack

Electric starter

Adjustable backrest

High altitude

Mirror



MACH Z M.LH. R - 1999

Canada Us Europe
- 1462 -

P/N Description

860 702 300 Floorboard pad (black)

860 702 400 Floorboard pad (red)

861 800 900 Bulkhead protector

861765 200 Non-skid strips (black B-160)

860 703 300 Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)

860 703 400 Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)

860 704 900 Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)

860 702 700 Heated visor connector

861769 600 Hitch

861 770 400 High profile track

861 504 400 Electric starter

861 769 300 Convertible seat

860 701 800 Adjustable backrest

861 766 600 High altitude

861771400 Mirror

861 770 600 High profile track

861770 700 Long track extension (SC-10)




MACH 1 -

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 800 900
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 504 500
861 769 300
860 701 800
861 766 700
861 771 400
861 770 600
861 770 700

1999

Canada Us Europe
1422 1437 1423
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Bulkhead protector

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

High profile track

Electric starter

Convertible seat

Adjustable backrest

High altitude

Mirror

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



MACH 1R - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 800 900
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
861 770 400
861 504 500
861 769 300
860 701 800
861 766 700
861 771 400
861 770 600
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1442 1443 1444
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Bulkhead protector

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

High profile track

Electric starter

Convertible seat

Adjustable backrest

High altitude

Mirror

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



MX Z 440 - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
860 703 700
861 767 900
861 504 600

Canada Us Europe
1409/1448 1410/1449 1411
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

Ski proactive control (for plastic skis only)
High altitude

Electric starter



MX Z 500 - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
860 703 700
861 770 400
861 769 300
861 767 800
861 770 600
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1412/1450 1413/1451 1414
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

Ski proactive control (for plastic skis only)
High profile track

Convertible seat

High altitude

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



MX Z 670 H.O. - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
860 703 700
861 770 400
861 769 300
861 767 600
861 770 600
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1415/1452 1416/1453 1417
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

Ski proactive control (for plastic skis only)
High profile track

Convertible seat

High altitude

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



MX Z 670 H.O. T.H. - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
860 703 700
861 770 400
861 769 300
861 767 600
861 770 600
861 770 700

Canada
- 1466 -

Us Europe

Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

Ski proactive control (for plastic skis only)
High profile track

Convertible seat

High altitude

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



4 Quit

MX Z 600 - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
860 703 700
861 770 400
860 702 800
860 702 200
860 423 600
861771 100
860 702 600
861 771 000
861 771 400
861 771 200
861 770 600
861 767 700
861 772 900
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1336 1337 1338
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Ski proactive control (for plastic skis only)
High profile track

Hitch

Electric starter

Reverse transmission

Temperature gauge

Fuel gauge

Footrest

Mirror

Seat

High profile track

High altitude

High altitude

Long track extension (SC-10)



4 Quit

MX Z 700 - 1999

P/N

860 702 300
860 702 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
860 703 700
861 770 400
860 702 800
860 423 600
861771 100
861 771 000
861 771 400
861 771 600
861 771 200
861 504 600
861 770 600
861 770 700

Canada Us Europe
1339 1340 1341
Description

Floorboard pad (black)

Floorboard pad (red)

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Ski proactive control (for plastic skis only)
High profile track

Hitch

Reverse transmission

Temperature gauge

Footrest

Mirror

High altitude

Seat

Electric starter

High profile track

Long track extension (SC-10)



SKANDIC 380 - 1999

P/N

861 766 400
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
860 501 300
860 701 900

Canada Us Europe
1364 1265 -
Description

Electric starter

Non-skid strips (black B-160)

Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Ski proactive control (for steel skis only)
Adjustable backrest



SKANDIC 500 - 1999

P/N

861 766 300
861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
860 501 300
860 701 900

Canada Us Europe
1361 1262 1263
Description

Electric starter

Non-skid strips (black B-160)

Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Ski proactive control (for steel skis only)
Adjustable backrest



SKANDIC SUPER WIDE TRACK - 1999

Canada Us Europe
1431 1432 -
P/N Description

861769 200 High altitude



SKANDIC WIDE TRACK - 1999

Canada UsS
1429 1430

P/N Description
861769 100 High altitude

Europe




SKANDIC WIDE TRACK LC - 1999
Canada Us Europe
1427 1428 -

P/N Description

861 769 000 High altitude




SUMMIT 500 - 1999

P/N

861 504 300
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 600
860 703 700
860 502 000
861 770 900

Canada Us Europe
1403 1404 1405
Description

Electric starter

Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)

Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

Ski proactive control (for plastic skis only)
Ski stance widening (40 in)

High altitude



SUMMIT 600 - 1999

P/N

860 305 900
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
860 703 700
860 502 100
860 702 800
860 702 200
860 423 600
860 702 600
861 771400
861 770 900

Canada uUs Europe
1345 1346 1461
Description

Rear suspension front arm stopper strap
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Ski proactive control (for plastic skis only)
Ski stance widening (40 in)

Hitch

Electric starter

Reverse transmission

Fuel gauge

Mirror

High altitude



SUMMIT X 670 - 1999

Canada Us Europe
1406 1407 1408
P/N Description

860 703 300 Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)

860 703 400 Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)

860 704 900 Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)

860 702 700 Heated visor connector

860 703 700 Ski proactive control (for plastic skis only)
860 502 000 Ski stance widening (40 in)

861 770 800 High altitude




4 Quit

SUMMIT 700 - 1999

P/N

860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
860 703 700
860 502 100
860 702 800
860 423 600
861771 100
860 702 600
861 771 400
861 771 500
861 504 600

Canada Us Europe
1467 1468 -
Description

Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Ski proactive control (for plastic skis only)
Ski stance widening (40 in)

Hitch

Reverse transmission

Temperature gauge

Fuel gauge

Mirror

High altitude

Electric starter



TOURING E - 1999

P/N

861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 500
861 768 600
860 701 900

Canada Us Europe
1359 1434 1360
Description

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

High altitude

Adjustable backrest



TOURING LE - 1999

P/N

861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 500
861 768 500
860 701 900

Canada Us Europe
1357 1358 -
Description

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

High altitude

Adjustable backrest



TOURING SLE - 1999

P/N

861 765 200
860 703 300
860 703 400
860 704 900
860 702 700
861 769 500
861 768 400

Canada Us Europe
1354 1355 1356
Description

Non-skid strips (black B-160)
Non-skid strips (viper red B-176)
Non-skid strips (2000 yellow B-190)
Non-skid strips (solid purple B-198)
Heated visor connector

Hitch

High altitude



TUNDRA - 1999

Canada Us Europe
3274 3274 3274
P/N Description

861 769 400 Heated throttle lever
861768 900 High altitude
861769 700 Speedometer




TUNDRA R - 1999

Canada Us Europe
3272 3272 3273
P/N Description

861 769 400 Heated throttle lever
861768 900 High altitude
861769 700 Speedometer
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